Quail Creek Golf Course MGA (19-0654)

Handicap Index / CH Report
Revision Date 9/1/2017

Name H.Il. Default C.H. Default Tee Name White Gold Green Red
Adams, Joey NH NH Gold NH NH NH NH
Ard, Glen 19.6 19 Green 21 19 19 18
Atchley, Justin 13.5 13 Gold 14 13 13 12
Baas, Troy 16.3 17 White 17 16 16 15
Barnette, Harold 12.2 12 Gold 13 12 12 11
Bednarowski, Paul 194 19 Gold 21 19 19 18
Bessette, Gary 19.0 18 Gold 20 18 18 17
Bilderback, Edward 12.7 12 Gold 13 12 12 12
Bostic, Greg 18.3 18 Gold 19 18 18 17
Boucher, Ray 19.2 19 Gold 20 19 19 18
Bowen, Ricky 27.4 29 White 29 27 26 25
Bowen, Terry 45 5 White 5 4 4 4
Boykin, Chubby 19.6 19 Green 21 19 19 18
Brown, Don 29.7 29 Gold 32 29 29 27
Burch, Gary 8.2 9 White 9 8 8 7
Burgan, Randy 6.6 7 White 7 6 6 6
Chamberlin, Ron 36.4 35 Gold 39 35 35 33
Christnagel, Marty 15.4 16 White 16 15 15 14
Cleveland, Rick 8.3 9 White 9 8 8 8
Coley, Mr. Jim 22.4 24 White 24 22 22 20
Collett, Richard 254 25 Gold 27 25 25 23
Cornell, Shane 6.6 7 White 7 6 6 6
Corriveau, Jamie 14.8 16 White 16 14 14 13
Cotter, Paul NH NH Gold NH NH NH NH
Cotton, Tommy 15.3 15 Gold 16 15 15 14
Cox, Nathan 17.0 17 Gold 18 17 16 15
Croom, Thomas 14.5 15 White 15 14 14 13
Cuff, Mr. Chuck 25.7 25 Gold 27 25 25 23
Cupples, Alan 21.2 21 Gold 23 21 20 19
Davis, Chris 17.5 17 Gold 19 17 17 16
Davis, Rob 9.0 10 White 10 9 9 8

Decuir Ill, Mr. Howard Joseph 17.1 17 Gold 18 17 16 16



Dejarlais, Don
Detwiler, Chuck
Dillon, Mr. Jody
Dmytro, David
Dunn, Phillip
Ehler, Frank
Eldredge, Willard
Etheridge, Win
Faulkingham, Paul
Feller, Casey
Fitzgerald, Ed
Flechas, Mike
Fortier, Dan
French, Kelton
French, Robert
Fuqua, David

Galanopoulos, Danny

Garcia, Robert

Gardner, Mr Jaime S.

Gillespie, James
Gillespie, Robert
Gilmore, Justin
Goodson, Tanner
Graham, Bruce
Grassley, Albert
Greaves, David
Greene, Paul
Greenwood, Fred
Grider, Bama
Griffin, Wayne
Guy, Sharon
Haldeman, Jim
Hall, Bobby
Hamilton, Dennis
Hanks, Marty
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Hansen, Kim
Hargrove, Jeremy
Harper, Russ
Hatfield, Mark
Hays, Billy
Helms, Craig
Henderson, Butch
Herron, Lee Scott
Hinds, David
Honkanen, Matt
Howard, Bill
Howard, Lo
Ingram, Bennie
Ivey, Ty
Jacobson, Larry
Jaeger, Rob
James, Francis
Johnson, Joey
Johnson, John
Johnson, Layne
Jones Jr, Doug
Kaplerchuk, Paul

Kilpatrick, Michael E.

Klatt, Mr John E
Kountz, Mr. Matt
Kuntz, Harry
Lambert Mr, Don
Langus, Ed
Lazzari, Vince
Leighton, Glen
Leith, Brady
Mack, Jerrod
Macpherson, Al
Maloy, Gary
Martin, Dennis
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Martin, Jim
Maulding, Jack
McLarty, Steve
McNally, Greg
Melton, Dale
Middleton, Joe
Mixon, Lonnie
Moore, Al
Moore, Hiram

Morris, Mr. Jason

Mostyn, Hank
Mull, Bob

Musgrave, Mr. Ron
Nelson, Mr. Joseph Gregory

Noel, Dick
Norris, Aaron
Oberst, Dan
Obrien, Danny
Obrien, Tom

Oconnor, Anthony

Odom, Eric

Panneton, Clyde O

Parmar, Robert
Phillips, Kevin
Pierce, Danny
Plato, Jeremy
Pomeroy, Joe
Pomeroy, John
Ponder, Michael
Powell, Rusty
Prentice, Jim
Prentice, Mike
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Purvis, Mondi
Raley, Kip
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Randall, Buddy
Read, Jim

Reddy, John
Richbourg, Todd
Rideout, J. B.
Rizzo, Trip
Robbins, Bob
Roberts, Rob
Roder, Dan
Rottger, John
Rowe, Chris
Rowzee, Matt
Ruotolo, Frank
Russell, Chris
Schaub, Guy
Schonemann, Doug
Scott, Olin

Seay, Steve

Self, Joe

Shugart, Kim
Sisley, Steve
Smith, Charlie
Smith, Leo

Smith, Mr Paul E
Soulant, Scott Michael
Spatafore, Sam
Spielmann, Scott
Spybey, Danny
St Lawrence, Frank
Stankoski, Dan
Stauffer, George
Steverson, Lee
Stewart, Rick
Stocks, Jimmy
Stromme, Richard
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Sullivan, Jim
Sullivan, Joe

Swearingen, Gerrett

Taylor, Brad
Taylor, Greg
Taylor, Mr. James
Teal, Richard
Teate, Joe
Temonia, Frank
Tetreault, Glenn
Thomas, Mike
Thorpe, George
Tidwell, Dennis
Tillman, John
Tolbert, Ethan
Tolbert, Tanner
Truelove, Justin
Tucker, H.R. Pete
Turner, Ernie
Turner Jr, Joseph
Tyler, Mr. Clay
Vaughn, Ken
Veloria, Dave
Vernor, David
Vines, Mark
Wadner, David
Waite, Paul
Walker, Joe
Waller, Jerry
Weatherly, Kal
Webb, Jerry
Welch, Hal
Welden, Adam
Wenning, Kevin
Whalen, Ted
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White, Derek
Whitley, Tim
Whitney, Jim
Wilkins, Billy
Williams, Greg
Williams, Jeff
Williams, Wayne
Williamson, Tommy
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9.6
12.2
33.1

7.0

NH

7.3
23.0

NH
27.6
14.6
24.8

9.6
16.0
17.4
16.2

10
13
35

NH

22
NH
27
16
24
10
16
17
16

White
White
White
White
Gold
White
Gold
Gold
Gold
White
Gold
White
Gold
Gold
Gold

10
13
35

NH

24
NH
29
16
26
10
17
18
17

12
32

NH

22
NH
27
14
24

16
17
16

12
32

NH

22
NH
27
14
24

15
17
16

11
30

NH

21
NH
25
13
23

15
16
15



